99801
99802
99803
99804
99805
99806
99807
99808
99809
99810
99811
99812
99813
99814
99815

99816
99817
99818
99820
99821
99822
99823
99824
99825
99826
99827
99828
99829
99830
99831
99832
99833
99834

GOLF - American Century [CAESARS.
Championship Futures

Friday, July 14 — Sunday, July 16, 2023
Edgewood Tahoe Golf Course, Stateline, NV

WIN 2023 AMERICAN CENTURY CHAMPIONSHIP

TONY ROMO
MARDY FISH
MARK MULDER
ANNIKA SORENSTAM
JOHN SMOLTZ
JOE PAVELSKI
STEPHEN CURRY
VINNY DEL NEGRO
DEREK LOWE
ALEX KILLORN

TJ OSHIE

ADAM THIELEN
JAKE OWEN

JACK WAGNER
AARON RODGERS

MARSHALL FAULK
DELL CURRY
BRIAN URLACHER
DEREK CARR
MICHAEL PENA
JON LESTER

JOSH BECKETT
ALFONSO RIBEIRO
TIM WAKEFIELD
KEVIN MILALR
TIM BROWN
ROBBIE GOULD
DAVID WELLS
PATRICK MAHOMES
DWIGHT FREENEY
DOUG PEDERSON
RAY ALLEN

JERRY RICE

5/2
11/4
5/1
8/1
8/1
8/1
12/1
12/1
16/1
22/1
25/1
28/1
28/1
33/1
45/1

45/1

85/1

100/1
150/1
150/1
150/1
150/1
150/1
150/1
200/1
200/1
200/1
200/1
200/1
200/1
200/1
200/1
250/1

99835
99836
99837
99838
99840
99841
99842
99843
99844
99845
99846
99847
99848
99849
99850

99851
99852
99853
99854
99855
99856
99857
99858
99859
99860
99861
99862
99863
99864
99865
99867
99868

JAYSON WERTH
PATRICK PETERSON
BAKER MAYFIELD
ALEX SMITH

ZACH LAVINE
NATE BARGATZE
DAVANTE ADAMS
LARRY FITZGERALD
JOSH ALLEN
SHANE VICTORINO
CANELO ALVAREZ
SETH CURRY

JOHN ELWAY

JOE BUCK

BRET BAIER

JEROME BETTIS

JOE THEISMANN

JOE MAUER

AJ HAWK

BRIAN BAUMGARTNER
ROB RIGGLE

ANDREW WHITWORTH
MIKE GOLIC

RYAN FITZPATRICK
DAN QUAYLE

EMMITT SMITH
TRAVIS KELCE

PAT MCAFEE

JIM MCMAHON

MIKE VRABEL

MARCUS ALLEN

KYLE LOWRY

250/1
250/1
250/1
250/1
250/1
250/1
250/1
250/1
350/1
350/1
350/1
350/1
350/1
350/1
350/1

350/1
500/1
500/1
500/1
500/1
500/1
500/1
500/1
500/1
1000/1
1000/1
1000/1
1000/1
1000/1
1000/1
2000/1
2000/1

99869
99870
99871
99872
99873
99874
99875
99876
99877
99878
99879
99880
99881
99882
99883

99884
99885
99886

MILES TELLER

RAY ROMANO

CC SABATHIA
CHARLES WOODSON
STEVE YOUNG
CHACE CRAWFORD
REGGIE BUSH

VINCE CARTER

JAY DEMARCUS
LARRY THE CABLE GUY
THE MIZ

JASON SCHEFF
DYLAN DREYER
COLIN JOST

JOHN O’HURLEY

KATHRYN TAPPEN
DEMARCUS WARE
CHARLES BARKLEY

2000/1
2000/1
2000/1
2000/1
2000/1
2000/1
2000/1
2500/1
2500/1
2500/1
2500/1
2500/1
5000/1
5000/1
5000/1

5000/1
5000/1
7500/1

Golfer must tee off for action. Tournaments must be completed within 7 days of the start of the tournament to be
considered official. If tournament is postponed before starting bets on this tournament are considered action as
long as tournament is completed in 2023 season no matter when the event is held.

Odds subject to change - NV

Odds as of 6/1/23



